Race Date
October 04, 2022

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Caroline Frank
Zoe Melquist
Chloe McMillen
Ruby Oesch
Amy Borja
Elisa O'Brien

LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 4
Overall Finish List

8 GIRLS/BOYS

Team
HUBBLE
HUBBLE
HUBBLE
HUBBLE
LEMAN
LEMAN

Bib No

Gend Age Grade

2062
2092
2091
2103
2007
2027

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,
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Time Pace
16:36.2 8:18/M
16:37.6 8:19/M

20:07.0 10:04/M
20:53.8 10:27/M
22:46.9 11:23/M
23:41.2 11:51/M

10/04/2022 07:33:24



