Race Date October 04, 2022

LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 4

Overall Finish List

8 GIRLS/BOYS

<u>Overall</u>	* <u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Bib No	Gend Age Grade	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Caroline Frank	HUBBLE	2062	F 0	16:36.2	8:18/M
2	Zoe Melquist	HUBBLE	2092	F 0	16:37.6	8:19/M
3	Chloe McMillen	HUBBLE	2091	F 0	20:07.0	10:04/M
4	Ruby Oesch	HUBBLE	2103	F 0	20:53.8	10:27/M
5	Amy Borja	LEMAN	2007	F 0	22:46.9	11:23/M
6	Elisa O'Brien	LEMAN	2027	F 0	23:41.2	11:51/M